

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2043 of 1986

Appellant :- Virendra And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- K.M. Mishra,K.K. Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Sri K.M. Mishra, learned counsel for the appellnt.

Put up this matter on 27.9.2022, as unlisted.

Order Date :- 22.8.2022

Dev/-