



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2043 of 1986

Virendra And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : K.K. Mishra, K.M. Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. As per office report dated 18.11.2025, trial Court record and survival report in respect of appellants is still awaited.
2. List in the month of January, 2026.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

November 19, 2025
HR